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Session 6

SAT 23 JAN 2021  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 168 Light Fly (46kg) MAKSOTOV Tilek ZKO

KARAP Ernar VKO BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALM ASHIROV Darkhan KARR

MNGR

PVLR

NUR

KZLR

AKHMETOVA Danara

BIBUEV Ruslan

SAGIEV Daulet

ASHIMOV Erbolat

ABAIKHAN Dimash

27:30

28:29

28:28

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 169 Light Fly (46kg) ABDRAMAN Bekzat ZHMR

NURLYBAEV Ramazan KARR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY BATYROV Nurbek ZKO

ALMR

KSTR

VKO

NUR

KONARBAEV Nursultan

SUIENYSH Ermek

KAZIN Uzbek

KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat

ASHIMOV Erbolat

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 170 Fly (49kg) MURATULY Kenzhe ALMR

TURSYNBAI Bakbergen KZLR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALM ZHAKIPOV PVLR

ZKO

KARR

MNGR

VKO

SAGIEV Daulet

KONARBAEV Nursultan

AKHMETOVA Danara

BIBUEV Ruslan

SAFIN Kairat

30:26

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

4 171 Fly (49kg) KADIR Agazhan MNGR

TASHKENBAI Sanzhar NUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALM SHOLABAEV SHY

KSTR

PVLR

TURR

ALM

BATYROV Nurbek

KAZIN Uzbek

SAGIEV Daulet

OSPANBAEV Erzhan

ASHIROV Darkhan

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 172 Bantam (52kg) DYUSEKENOV Gabbas PVLR

ZHUMABAEV Zhandos SHY BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KARR AKHMETOVA Danara ZKO

KZLR

MNGR

VKO

NUR

KONARBAEV Nursultan

ABAIKHAN Dimash

BIBUEV Ruslan

KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat

ASHIMOV Erbolat

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 173 Bantam (52kg) ALDAMZHAROV Bekzat AQTR

TEMIRZHANOV Berik PVLR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NUR ASHIMOV Erbolat KARR

KZLR

VKO

ALM

KSTR

AKHMETOVA Danara

ABAIKHAN Dimash

SAFIN Kairat

ASHIROV Darkhan

KAZIN Uzbek

29:28

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 174 Light (56kg) PRYALI Bekzat ZHMR

KONYSBAI Bekzat ATRR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KZLR ABAIKHAN Dimash ALMR

ALM

MNGR

VKO

ZKO

SUIENYSH Ermek

ZHAKIPOV

BIBUEV Ruslan

KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat

KONARBAEV Nursultan

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 175 Light (56kg) ABDIKARIM Abdygalym TURR

RAKHYMZHAN Ali AKMR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVLR SAGIEV Daulet NUR

ZKO

KARR

ALM

KZLR

ASHIMOV Erbolat

KONARBAEV Nursultan

AKHMETOVA Danara

NURYSHOV Erbol

ABAIKHAN Dimash

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 176 Light Welter (60kg) SUINBAI Elnur ZHMR

ERMEK Erasyl KARR

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZKO KONARBAEV Nursultan MNGR

TURR

KZLR

VKO

ALM

BIBUEV Ruslan

OSPANBAEV Erzhan

ABAIKHAN Dimash

KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat

ESHMAGANBETOV

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 177 Light Welter (60kg) SAGYN Arman TURR

KUZEUBAEV Ruslan VKO BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR SUIENYSH Ermek ZKO

KARR

PVLR

NUR

MNGR

KONARBAEV Nursultan

AKHMETOVA Danara

SAGIEV Daulet

ASHIMOV Erbolat

BIBUEV Ruslan

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 178 Welter (64kg) SMAN Abylai ALM

SATZHANOV Bauyrzhan VKO BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSTR KAZIN Uzbek ZKO

ALMR

MNGR

TURR

KZLR

KONARBAEV Nursultan

SUIENYSH Ermek

BIBUEV Ruslan

OSPANBAEV Erzhan

ABAIKHAN Dimash

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 179 Welter (64kg) ASYLKHAN Aibol ZHMR

SERIK Abzal SHY BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VKO SAFIN Kairat NUR

KARR

ALM

ALM

PVLR

ASHIMOV Erbolat

AKHMETOVA Danara

ESHMAGANBETOV

NURYSHOV Erbol

SAGIEV Daulet

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 180 Middle (69kg) KARSAKOV Merei ALM

ALIASKAROV Bakbergen NUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNGR BIBUEV Ruslan KSTR

KARR

TURR

VKO

ALMR

KAZIN Uzbek

AKHMETOVA Danara

OSPANBAEV Erzhan

KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat

SUIENYSH Ermek

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 181 Middle (69kg) BABAKHANOV Toktasyn ZHMR

ARMANULY Armat ALM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY BATYROV Nurbek MNGR

KARR

VKO

NUR

PVLR

BIBUEV Ruslan

AKHMETOVA Danara

SAFIN Kairat

ASHIMOV Erbolat

SAGIEV Daulet

27:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 182 Light Heavy (75kg) BABAKHANOV Sultan ZHMR

DOSYMBEK Ernar ALMR

RED RSC R1 2:31

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TURR OSPANBAEV Erzhan ZKO

KZLR

MNGR

ALM

VKO

KONARBAEV Nursultan

ABAIKHAN Dimash

BIBUEV Ruslan

SHOLABAEV

KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 183 Light Heavy (75kg) ASHIROV Ilyar ALM

SHANZHARKHAN Rakhymzhan KZLR

RED RSC R3 1:48

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR SUIENYSH Ermek KARR

VKO

PVLR

KSTR

NUR

AKHMETOVA Danara

SAFIN Kairat

SAGIEV Daulet

KAZIN Uzbek

ASHIMOV Erbolat

20:17

20:17

20:17

20:17

20:17
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RED

BLUE

17 184 Heavy (81kg) MUKATAEV Temirlan NUR

BATYRBEK Beknur ALM

RED ABD R3 2:35

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNGR BIBUEV Ruslan KSTR

ALMR

TURR

ZKO

SHY

KAZIN Uzbek

SUIENYSH Ermek

OSPANBAEV Erzhan

KONARBAEV Nursultan

BATYROV Nurbek

19:19

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

18 185 Heavy (81kg) MAMYR Dauren SHY

SABYRZHANOV Ayan VKO

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR SUIENYSH Ermek KSTR

KZLR

ALM

MNGR

ZKO

KAZIN Uzbek

ABAIKHAN Dimash

ESHMAGANBETOV

BIBUEV Ruslan

KONARBAEV Nursultan

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

19 186 Super Heavy (91kg) AMIROV Madi ALM

AMANBEK Temirlan NUR

RED RSC R2 2:18

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TURR OSPANBAEV Erzhan KZLR

MNGR

VKO

SHY

ZKO

ABAIKHAN Dimash

BIBUEV Ruslan

SAFIN Kairat

BATYROV Nurbek

KONARBAEV Nursultan

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

20 187 Super Heavy (91kg) MEDELKHANULY Elnur ALMR

MEIRAM Bolashak ZHMR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY BATYROV Nurbek ZKO

VKO

KARR

NUR

ALM

KONARBAEV Nursultan

KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat

AKHMETOVA Danara

ASHIMOV Erbolat

ASHIROV Darkhan

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

21 188  (91+kg) SAPARBAI Danial TURR

KADIROV Iliyas VKO

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KZLR ABAIKHAN Dimash MNGR

ALM

PVLR

ZKO

ALM

BIBUEV Ruslan

ESHMAGANBETOV

SAGIEV Daulet

KONARBAEV Nursultan

ASHIROV Darkhan

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

22 189  (91+kg) ANARBAEV Almerei ZHMR

ROMAN Diar TURR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSTR KAZIN Uzbek ALM

VKO

KARR

PVLR

NUR

ZHAKIPOV

KUDAIBERGENOV Kuat

AKHMETOVA Danara

SAGIEV Daulet

ASHIMOV Erbolat

29:27

27:29

27:29

* 28:28

29:27

LEGEND

* Preferred winner ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest

WO Walkover WP Win on points
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